PROPOSAL TO INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:
DOORS TO MATCH EXISTING DOCK DOOR 
TAKE DOWN EXISTING DOOR,
RE-USE DOOR GUIDES IF POSSIBLE
RECONNECT EXISTING MOTOR OPERATOR AND PHOTO CELL S

Signature
NATHAN COX       VICE-PRESIDENT Direct Dial: 865-573-1950 

865-579-4203  FAX

Thirty Six Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Three Dollars and No Cents $36,473.00

We hereby propose to complete in accordance with above specification, for the sum of:

Page 1 of 2 (Continued on next page . . . )

Price Proposal for BLAINE CONSTRUCTION by OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY OF KNOXVILLE
Proposal Number 1 - 61816

Job Name: HAMBLEN COUNTH JUSTICE CENTER